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OFFICE LEASING RETAIL LEASING
David Falk | +1212 372 2271 | dfalk@ngkf.com Kenji Ota | +1 212 8415909 | kenji.ota@cushwake.com ||. CUSHMAN & n ’ == Newmark ROCkhi ll®
Brian Waterman | +1212 372 2299 | bwaterman@ngkf.com  Steven Soutendijk | +1212 713 6845 | steven.soutendijk@cushwake.com ||I| . WAKEFIELD == Knight Frank MANAGEMENT

Peter Shimkin | +1212 372 2150 | pshimkin@ngkf.com Neil Seth | +1212 8415063 | neil.seth@cushwake.com



